www.renesas.eu 2015.10
Smart Sensor Solution
for Process Automation
What is Smart Analog?
Smart Analog (SA) brings design flexibility, extensive reusability, multi-sensor control in embedded-sensing applications
for industrial and process automation. The technology enables small footprint implementation while maintaining low
system cost. Smart Analog products are available as SAICs (Smart configurable Analog Front End ICs) or as SAMCUs

network setups
Additional Software:
Ordering Information
RL78/G1E Part Number
Flash ROM RAM Data Flash9 mm x 9 mm
WQFN 64-pin
12 mm x 12 mm
LQFN 80-pin
R5F10FLC R5F10FMC 32 KB 2 KB 4 KB
R5F10FLD R5F10FMD 48 KB 3 KB 4 KB
R5F10FLE R5F10FME 64 KB 4 KB 4 KB
SAIC Part Number Package Operating Temperature range
RAA7301013CBG 36-pin plastic
FBGA (4 x 4)
-40 °C ≤ TA ≤ 105 °C